Size
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
d
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Rc
inch
Pressure
Rating Code
15 28.3 28.3 21.7 20 41 1/2" PN18 TFS015
20 34.6 34.6 27.2 22 45 3/4" PN18 TFS020
25 34.6 41.6 34 24 47 3/4" PN18 TFS025
32 51.7 51.7 42.7 29 56 1 1/4" PN18 TFS032
40 59.3 59.3 48.7 32 60 1 1/2 " PN18 TFS040
50 71.8 71.8 60.8 38 69 2" PN18 TFS050
65 88.8 88.8 75.8 46 80.5 2 1/2" PN15 TFS065
80 104.4 104.4 89.4 52 90 3" PN15 TFS080
100 134 134 115 62 106 4" PN15 TFS100
150 186.3 186.3 161.5 86.7 181.3 6" PN15 TFS150
20mm x 1/2" 29 35 26.8 25.6 49.7 1/2" PN18 TFSR02015
25mm x 1/2" 28.3 41.6 34 24 47 1/2" PN18 TFSR02515
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD